
COMPANIES THAT PROVIDE APPS 
RANKED BY NUMBER OF DIRECT SELLING CLIENTS INVOICED

Each month, The Ranks spotlights companies, people or trends that are important 
to the direct selling channel. This month, The Ranks lists companies that 
provide various types of apps, ranked by number of direct selling 
clients invoiced over the past 12 months. Companies that did not provide 
information are listed in alphabetical order after companies that did.

May 2022

Rank
Company
Name &
Location

Number
of DS

Clients
Key Contact

3 
Representative 

Clients
Type of App

1
Verb Technology

American Fork, UT

verb.tech

152

Mckinley Oswald

800-506-6677

sales@verb.tech

Kyani

Senegence

Market America

Sales Enablement

2
Rallyware           

Mountain View, CA

rallyware.com

82

Dan O’Marra

801-441-8499     

Dan@rallyware.com 

New Avon

Nu Skin   

Tupperware

Onboarding & 
Training,

Incentives & 
Recognition, Sales 

Enablement

3
Krato

Scottsdale, AZ

krato.com

61

Matt Lind

336-395-4947

matt@krato.com 

Color Street

MIG Living 

Theorem Method

Onboarding, 
Training, Retention, 
Sales, Gamification

4
Penny AI

Vancouver, CA

getpenny.com

18

 Mark Hughes

778-919-6670

mark@pennyapp.com

Rodan + Fields  

Truvy

Nuskin

Social Sales 
Enablement and 

Learning Platform

5
FieldCheck  

(Momentum Factor)

Austin, TX

momofactor.com

11

Travis Wilson

512-690-2134

hi@momofactor.com     

Juiceplus

NuSkin

Mannatech

Mobile Compliance

6
Cheddar Up   

Denver, CO

cheddarup.com/brand

10

Nicole Montoya

nmontoya@  
cheddarup.com

303-587-6961

Stella & Dot

cabi

Matilda Jane

Home office- 
controlled sample 

and inventory sales

7
Socialsales.io  

Plano, TX

socialsales.io

4

Preston Ridley 

214.659.1549

hello@socialsales.io   

Forever Living

AdvoCare

Initial Outfitters

social selling and 
prospecting

8
AMI  

San Francisco Bay Area, CA

sellwithami.com

did not 
provide

Amal Aziz  

503-475-1771 

amal@ami.co

Scentsy

Tropic Skincare  

Epicure

CRM, sales  
enablement, social 

commerce

9
MarGo

marGo.me

did not 
provide

Art Russo  

arusso@marGo.me 
did not 
provide

CRM and digital 
marketing  

automation for 
corporate & field
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